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NORTH CENTRAL REGION

David Hill
IN, MI, OH

Ed Mamon
IL, KS, MO

John Peter
IA, MN, WI

Lynn Soldano
Named Accounts

WEST REGION

Ben Dierker
AZ, HI, Guam

Ben Dierker / Open RAM
CA

Dan Neitge
CO, ND, NE, SD

Eddie Shelley
NV, UT

Nicole Hays
AK, OR, WA

Zach Bennett
ID, MT, WY

EAST REGION

Bob Hipp
PA, NJ

Bob Hipp - West NY
Stan Fedynyshyn - East NY

Candes Spencer
KY, TN

Eddie Lester
NC, SC

Natalie Pulliam (TAM)
NC, SC

Rick Milam
DE, MD, VA, WV

Stan Fedynyshyn
CT, MA, ME, NH, RI, VT

Todd Kruegler
AL, GA

Todd Kruegler / Cody Sawhook
FL

MANAGEMENT

Tom Kane
Senior Vice President of Sales

Chuck Wrinkle 
Vice President of Sales - East Region

Chet Enos
Senior Director of Sales - South Central

Open
Director of Sales - North Central

NORTH CENTRAL
REGION

EAST
REGION

WEST
REGION

TRAFFIC

Richard Henry 
Traffic Business Development Mgr

Emily Cimino 
Traffic Business Development Mgr

NATIONAL SALES

Alex Bugel
Named Accounts Manager

Chris Vearling
Named Accounts Manager

Dustin Condit
Named Accounts Manager

Nathan Brian
Named Accounts Manager

SOUTH CENTRAL REGION

Open
NM, OK

Curt Garrett
TX

Ben Guerra
AR, LA, MS

SOUTH CENTRAL
REGION

MANAGEMENT

Todd Mitchell 
Vice President of Sales, West Region & 
National Accounts

Gil Caicedo
Director of International Sales

Robert Ricks
Director of Traffic Business Development
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FIELD SALES TEAM

Updated 01/22/24

Name Region Title Phone Number Email Address Primary Support ISE and States

Tom Kane Management Senior Vice President of Sales 336-731-5236 tom.kane@netceed.com Not Applicable

Chuck Wrinkle Management Vice President of Sales - East 470-217-3100 chuck.wrinkle@netceed.com Not Applicable

Chet Enos Management Senior Director of Sales - 
South Central 469-435-4822 chet.enos@netceed.com Not Applicable

Open Management Director of Sales - North Central

Todd Mitchell Management Vice President of Sales,
West Region & National Accounts 385-315-0631 todd.mitchell@netceed.com Not Applicable

Gil Caicedo Management Director of International Sales 407-331-5016 gil.caicedo@netceed.com Not Applicable

Robert Ricks Management Director of Traffic Business Dev. 407-331-1363 rob.ricks@netceed.com Not Applicable

Bob Hipp East Regional Account Manager 215-870-8825 bob.hipp@netceed.com Ryan Haney (PA, NJ, W-NY)

Candes Spencer East Regional Account Manager 828-409-1264 candes.spencer@netceed.com Sandy Currie (KY, TN)

Eddie Lester East Regional Account Manager 336-328-6275 eddie.lester@netceed.com Dena Read (NC) / Emma Hanes (SC)

Natalie Pulliam East Territory Account Manager 336-960-2561 natalie.pulliam@netceed.com Dena Read (NC) / Emma Hanes (SC)

Rick Milam East Regional Account Manager 443-956-1464 rick.milam@netceed.com Ashley Chicchi (DE, MD, VA, WV)

Stan Fedynyshyn East Regional Account Manager 617-875-5789 stan.fedynyshyn@netceed.com John Lackey (CT, MA, ME, NH, RI, VT, E-NY)

Todd Kruegler East Regional Account Manager 770-846-6840 todd.kruegler@netceed.com Sherry Fritchley (AL, GA)

Cody Sawhook East Territory Account Manager 704-773-8407 cody.sawhook@netceed.com Sherry Fritchley (FL)

David Hill North Central Regional Account Manager 614-706-9518 david.hill@netceed.com Jill Pieratt (IN, MI, OH)

Ed Mamon North Central Regional Account Manager 224-227-0860 ed.mamon@netceed.com Carmen Sweeten (IL, KS, MO)

John Peter North Central Regional Account Manager 612-396-0028 john.peter@netceed.com Elizabeth Wynschenk (IA, MN, WI)

Lynn Soldano North Central National Account Manager 847-997-0717 lynn.soldano@netceed.com Not Applicable

Curt Garrett South Central Regional Account Manager 469-975-5045 curt.garrett@netceed.com Jared Stone (TX)

Open RAM South Central Regional Account Manager Jared Stone (NM, OK)

Ben Guerra South Central Regional Account Manager 501-747-3599 ben.guerra@netceed.com Mellaine Bellamy (AR, LA, MS)



FIELD SALES TEAM

Name Region Title Phone Number Email Address Primary Support ISE and States

Ben Dierker West Regional Account Manager 303-517-5432 ben.dierker@netceed.com Joey Manno (AZ, HI)

Open RAM (Ben Dierker) West Regional Account Manager Joey Manno (CA)

Dan Neitge West Regional Account Manager 952-463-6619 dan.neitge@netceed.com Philesa Rutledge (CO, ND, NE, SD)

Eddie Shelley West Regional Account Manager 435-851-1305 eddie.shelley@netceed.com Mitchel Riley (NV, UT)

Nicole Hays West Regional Account Manager 215-859-8565 nicole.hays@netceed.com Natalie Haire (AK, OR, WA)

Zach Bennett West Regional Account Manager 215-378-5281 zach.bennett@netceed.com Nina Beck (ID, MT, WY)

Alex Bugel National Sales Named Accounts Manager 724-591-3043 alex.bugel@netceed.com Not Applicable

Chris Vearling National Sales Named Accounts Manager 610-487-1990 christopher.vearling@netceed.com Not Applicable

Dustin Condit National Sales Named Accounts Manager 303-619-2074 dustin.condit@netceed.com Not Applicable

Nathan Brian National Sales Named Accounts Manager 208-281-7024 nathan.brian@netceed.com Not Applicable

Richard Henry Traffic Traffic Business Development Mgr 407-331-5016 richard.henry@netceed.com Open (Traffic)

Emily Cimino Traffic Traffic Business Development Mgr 407-395-4682 emily.cimino@netceed.com Open (Traffic)
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